
 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Ana Mendoza-11 (11-3) Frankfort 1

1.1 Bout 1

S8 Maddy Whited-11 (9-13) Hurricane

2.1 Bout 97

S4 Ava Redden-10 (8-8) Woodrow Wilson

1.2 Bout 2

N5 Sophiana Hess-9 (8-12) North Marion 8

3.1 Bout 241

S2 Allegra Keaton-10 (22-6) Parkersburg South 5

1.3 Bout 3

N7 Klhoe Fenton-9 (6-12) Oak Hill

2.2 Bout 98

N3 Lee Anne Coon-12 (15-8) Moorefield

1.4 Bout 4

S6 Shay Kish-11 (26-10) PikeView 4 Weight Class

Bout 313 1st

S1 Jocelyn Adkins-11 (15-8) Cabell Midland 3

1.5 Bout 5 2nd

N8 No One- (-) No School

2.3 Bout 99

N4 Zariah Cottingham-11 (18-20) East Fairmont

1.6 Bout 6

S5 Kyleigh Morris-11 (33-11) Calhoun County 6

3.2 Bout 242

N2 Arianna Britner-9 (11-7) Hedgesville 7

1.7 Bout 7

S7 Braylee Bayne-9 (11-14) Parkersburg South

2.4 Bout 100

S3 London Cook-12 (18-8) Liberty Bout 317 2nd

1.8 Bout 8

N6 Alissa Workman-10 (5-8) Tug Valley 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 101

Loser of 1.2 Bout 193 Bout 289

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 243

Bout 102

Loser of 1.4 Bout 194 Bout 314 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 103

Loser of 1.6 Bout 195 Bout 290

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 244

Bout 104

Loser of 1.8 Bout 196

Loser of 2.2
Bout 315 5th

6th

Bout 316 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

100.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Madison Barrett-9 (20-8) Spring Mills 1

1.1 Bout 9

S8 Payton McKinnon-9 (7-18) Preston

2.1 Bout 105

S4 Aubree Lopez-9 (17-16) Parkersburg South

1.2 Bout 10

N5 Tori Hovatter-11 (23-13) Preston 8

3.1 Bout 245

S2 Lanie Knopp-11 (25-4) Ripley 5

1.3 Bout 11

N7 Kinsley Martin-9 (14-15) Morgantown

2.2 Bout 106

N3 Kandice Dixon-9 (16-11) Keyser

1.4 Bout 12

S6 Jailey Wyatt-9 (9-11) Spring Valley 4 Weight Class

Bout 318 1st

S1 Annabelle Ward-111 (18-6) Cabell Midland 3

1.5 Bout 13 2nd

N8 Angelina Winters-10 (6-14) Buckhannon-Upshur

2.3 Bout 107

N4 Halle Stevens-9 (13-11) North Marion

1.6 Bout 14

S5 Zaiah Minger-11 (12-7) Clay County 6

3.2 Bout 246

N2 Izzy Fetty-9 (28-7) Washington 7

1.7 Bout 15

S7 Kaylyn Vandevender-12 (12-12) Webster County

2.4 Bout 108

S3 Emry Cobb-10 (18-10) Ripley Bout 322 2nd

1.8 Bout 16

N6 Annalise Goddard-9 (14-12) Magnolia 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 109

Loser of 1.2 Bout 197 Bout 291

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 247

Bout 110

Loser of 1.4 Bout 198 Bout 319 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 111

Loser of 1.6 Bout 199 Bout 292

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 248

Bout 112

Loser of 1.8 Bout 200

Loser of 2.2
Bout 320 5th

6th

Bout 321 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

107.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Aleeya Rideoutt-9 (26-7) Washington 1

1.1 Bout 17

S8 Rose Atkinson-10 (15-20) Parkersburg

2.1 Bout 113

S4 Isabella Nance-9 (12-4) Wahama

1.2 Bout 18

N5 Libby Delsignore-10 (23-10) Keyser 8

3.1 Bout 249

S2 Savannah Modrakowski-11 (17-3)Ripley 5

1.3 Bout 19

N7 Kaitlin Booth-9 (12-12) Petersburg

2.2 Bout 114

N3 Kyra Hamilton-11 (23-20) East Fairmont

1.4 Bout 20

S6 Kenley Patterson-9 (9-6) Wahama 4 Weight Class

Bout 323 1st

S1 Justice Anthony-12 (36-2) Parkersburg South 3

1.5 Bout 21 2nd

N8 Anya Moorehead-10 (9-19) Buckhannon-Upshur

2.3 Bout 115

N4 Ava LeMasters-12 (22-10) Cameron

1.6 Bout 22

S5 Kirra Robinson-11 (8-6) Oak Hill 6

3.2 Bout 250

N2 Zoe Wolford-10 (30-11) Morgantown 7

1.7 Bout 23

S7 Emiaj Maddy-11 (7-11) Riverside

2.4 Bout 116

S3 Rylee Payne-10 (19-10) Riverside Bout 327 2nd

1.8 Bout 24

N6 Haleigh Morris-11 (14-10) Musselman 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 117

Loser of 1.2 Bout 201 Bout 293

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 251

Bout 118

Loser of 1.4 Bout 202 Bout 324 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 119

Loser of 1.6 Bout 203 Bout 294

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 252

Bout 120

Loser of 1.8 Bout 204

Loser of 2.2
Bout 325 5th

6th

Bout 326 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

114.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Paytyn Conley-10 (22-4) St Marys 1

1.1 Bout 25

S8 Stella Brown-10 (11-6) Liberty

2.1 Bout 121

S4 Daisy Tomblin-11 (31-10) Logan

1.2 Bout 26

N5 Ellie Juarez-10 (14-8) North Marion 8

3.1 Bout 253

S2 Maya Frank-11 (32-4) Greenbrier East 5

1.3 Bout 27

N7 Aubrey Flevaris-9 (20-23) Doddridge County

2.2 Bout 122

N3 Abigail O'Donnell-10 (12-9) Wheeling Park

1.4 Bout 28

S6 Kirclyn Coleman-12 (9-3) Oak Hill 4 Weight Class

Bout 328 1st

S1 Anniya Powell-12 (34-5) Parkersburg 3

1.5 Bout 29 2nd

N8 Avery Steinmetz-11 (8-10) Hampshire

2.3 Bout 123

N4 Kim Panton-10 (22-10) Washington

1.6 Bout 30

S5 Faith Morris-10 (21-3) Bluefield 6

3.2 Bout 254

N2 Khalissa Nelson-9 (24-10) Washington 7

1.7 Bout 31

S7 Madi Given-12 (11-8) Nitro

2.4 Bout 124

S3 Madison Hall-9 (15-15) Spring Valley Bout 332 2nd

1.8 Bout 32

N6 Madilyn Funk-11 (17-10) East Hardy 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 125

Loser of 1.2 Bout 205 Bout 295

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 255

Bout 126

Loser of 1.4 Bout 206 Bout 329 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 127

Loser of 1.6 Bout 207 Bout 296

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 256

Bout 128

Loser of 1.8 Bout 208

Loser of 2.2
Bout 330 5th

6th

Bout 331 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

120.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Maddie Mazzonie-10 (34-8) Morgantown 1

1.1 Bout 33

S8 Laney Arnold-11 (8-8) Calhoun County

2.1 Bout 129

S4 Braylee Jones-9 (17-18) Parkersburg South

1.2 Bout 34

N5 Lilly Shafer-9 (27-12) Preston 8

3.1 Bout 257

S2 Presley Buckley-9 (25-1) George Washington 5

1.3 Bout 35

N7 Raigyn Marti-11 (20-32) Lewis County

2.2 Bout 130

N3 Shane Friend-11 (15-7) University

1.4 Bout 36

S6 Journee Meadows-11 (13-16) Nicholas County 4 Weight Class

Bout 333 1st

S1 Amiya Powell-11 (22-2) Parkersburg 3

1.5 Bout 37 2nd

N8 Baileigh Brothers-11 (12-11) Wheeling Park

2.3 Bout 131

N4 Annie Barr-11 (19-10) Moorefield

1.6 Bout 38

S5 Jazlyn Gaiter-10 (22-13) Logan 6

3.2 Bout 258

N2 Morgan Jones-11 (26-5) Keyser 7

1.7 Bout 39

S7 Raidyn Walkler-10 (22-13) Parkersburg

2.4 Bout 132

S3 Annalise Humphreys-11 (13-8) Cabell Midland Bout 337 2nd

1.8 Bout 40

N6 Kyra McDonald-9 (17-19) Washington 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 133

Loser of 1.2 Bout 209 Bout 297

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 259

Bout 134

Loser of 1.4 Bout 210 Bout 334 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 135

Loser of 1.6 Bout 211 Bout 298

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 260

Bout 136

Loser of 1.8 Bout 212

Loser of 2.2
Bout 335 5th

6th

Bout 336 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

126.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Oliva Kershisnik-10 (25-3) Washington 1

1.1 Bout 41

S8 Eva Baillargeon-10 (4-16) Parkersburg

2.1 Bout 137

S4 Kadence Stout-9 (22-10) Riverside

1.2 Bout 42

N5 Kaylee Moore-12 (8-4) Lincoln 8

3.1 Bout 261

S2 Madalyne Phillips-10 (24-2) Shady Spring 5

1.3 Bout 43

N7 Bella Allen-11 (8-6) St Marys

2.2 Bout 138

N3 Allena Blon-10 (17-6) University

1.4 Bout 44

S6 Mikaela Clay-9 (10-7) Huntington 4 Weight Class

Bout 338 1st

S1 Karma Hedges-12 (30-4) Parkersburg 3

1.5 Bout 45 2nd

N8 Chloe D'Amico-12 (12-11) East Hardy

2.3 Bout 139

N4 Grace Simmons-11 (16-7) Moorefield

1.6 Bout 46

S5 Rylee Grim-9 (16-14) Poca 6

3.2 Bout 262

N2 Mya Burgess-11 (22-6) Keyser 7

1.7 Bout 47

S7 Lexi Ritchie-10 (7-15) Parkersburg

2.4 Bout 140

S3 Becky Dowden-11 (18-1) Man Bout 342 2nd

1.8 Bout 48

N6 Paityn Clower-9 (15-12) Philip Barbour 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 141

Loser of 1.2 Bout 213 Bout 299

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 263

Bout 142

Loser of 1.4 Bout 214 Bout 339 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 143

Loser of 1.6 Bout 215 Bout 300

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 264

Bout 144

Loser of 1.8 Bout 216

Loser of 2.2
Bout 340 5th

6th

Bout 341 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

132.0

2/23/2026 6:05 PM SikoraSoftSystems.com Copyright(c) Doug Sikora 2007Marshall Health Arena - Huntington, WV.



 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Ava Turner-10 (40-1) Preston 1

1.1 Bout 49

S8 Kendra Brunty-10 (2-16) Lincoln County

2.1 Bout 145

S4 Karlee Tolliver-9 (20-11) Logan

1.2 Bout 50

N5 Arianna Hartline-12 (15-8) Tyler Consolidated 8

3.1 Bout 265

S2 Elizabeth Blankenship-11 (21-6) Greenbrier East 5

1.3 Bout 51

N7 Miya Johnson-12 (7-7) Tyler Consolidated

2.2 Bout 146

N3 Willow Rhoten-11 (31-7) Berkeley Springs

1.4 Bout 52

S6 Kaydee Martin-12 (15-16) Gilmer County 4 Weight Class

Bout 343 1st

S1 Austin Nichols-9 (23-9) Ripley 3

1.5 Bout 53 2nd

N8 Morgan Malone-10 (3-11) Moorefield

2.3 Bout 147

N4 Grace Tamburin-12 (8-12) Wheeling Park

1.6 Bout 54

S5 Ella Way-9 (18-12) Parkersburg 6

3.2 Bout 266

N2 Arianna Tucker-9 (17-8) Washington 7

1.7 Bout 55

S7 Ambria Cook-11 (9-14) Shady Spring

2.4 Bout 148

S3 Rosa Hudkins-12 (14-9) Nicholas County Bout 347 2nd

1.8 Bout 56

N6 Taryn Bennett-11 (6-13) Musselman 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 149

Loser of 1.2 Bout 217 Bout 301

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 267

Bout 150

Loser of 1.4 Bout 218 Bout 344 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 151

Loser of 1.6 Bout 219 Bout 302

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 268

Bout 152

Loser of 1.8 Bout 220

Loser of 2.2
Bout 345 5th

6th

Bout 346 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

138.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Maya Garcia-12 (29-9) Buckhannon-Upshur 1

1.1 Bout 57

S8 Madison Johnston-9 (0-10) Riverside

2.1 Bout 153

S4 Jhaela Hopkins-10 (13-13) Shady Spring

1.2 Bout 58

N5 Makenna Lesser-10 (16-6) Musselman 8

3.1 Bout 269

S2 Diana Isaacs-11 (16-10) Parkersburg 5

1.3 Bout 59

N7 Nevaeh Feeley-Mack-10 (16-8) Morgantown

2.2 Bout 154

N3 Charlotte Kershisnik-12 (20-3) Washington

1.4 Bout 60

S6 Renae Urban-9 (8-12) Nitro 4 Weight Class

Bout 348 1st

S1 Piper Nunn-9 (22-6) George Washington 3

1.5 Bout 61 2nd

N8 Leilani Gonzalez-9 (10-8) University

2.3 Bout 155

N4 Olivia Junkins-11 (17-7) Williamstown

1.6 Bout 62

S5 Maddie Evans-10 (14-9) PikeView 6

3.2 Bout 270

N2 Morganne Miller-12 (21-3) East Hardy 7

1.7 Bout 63

S7 Harleigh Matheny-11 (3-9) Wahama

2.4 Bout 156

S3 Emma Hartshorn-12 (10-4) Liberty Bout 352 2nd

1.8 Bout 64

N6 Anaston Carouthers-12 (16-4) Wirt County 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 157

Loser of 1.2 Bout 221 Bout 303

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 271

Bout 158

Loser of 1.4 Bout 222 Bout 349 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 159

Loser of 1.6 Bout 223 Bout 304

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 272

Bout 160

Loser of 1.8 Bout 224

Loser of 2.2
Bout 350 5th

6th

Bout 351 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

145.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Eliana Winfrey-12 (27-2) Tyler Consolidated 1

1.1 Bout 65

S8 Kailyn Yoder-12 (0-3) Parkersburg

2.1 Bout 161

S4 Kennedy Poe-12 (14-6) PikeView

1.2 Bout 66

N5 Jalee Lender-9 (10-5) Moorefield 8

3.1 Bout 273

S2 Katie Mullens-12 (11-3) Liberty 5

1.3 Bout 67

N7 Claire Smith-9 (5-12) Musselman

2.2 Bout 162

N3 Gracie Howell-10 (14-7) Philip Barbour

1.4 Bout 68

S6 Shelby Roush-11 (5-7) Wahama 4 Weight Class

Bout 353 1st

S1 Allie Brown-11 (15-3) St Albans 3

1.5 Bout 69 2nd

N8 Khloe Cosner-9 (5-21) Keyser

2.3 Bout 163

N4 Alexandra Watkins-11 (30-7) Oak Glen

1.6 Bout 70

S5 Leah Chichester-9 (8-12) Parkersburg South 6

3.2 Bout 274

N2 Shalen Moore-10 (9-3) Braxton County 7

1.7 Bout 71

S7 Avery Fell-9 (7-11) Oak Hill

2.4 Bout 164

S3 Aubree Conzo-11 (3-1) Parkersburg Bout 357 2nd

1.8 Bout 72

N6 Alexis Watts-12 (11-11) Jefferson 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 165

Loser of 1.2 Bout 225 Bout 305

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 275

Bout 166

Loser of 1.4 Bout 226 Bout 354 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 167

Loser of 1.6 Bout 227 Bout 306

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 276

Bout 168

Loser of 1.8 Bout 228

Loser of 2.2
Bout 355 5th

6th

Bout 356 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

152.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Lylah Ketterman-10 (22-7) Buckhannon-Upshur 1

1.1 Bout 73

S8 Kinley Butcher-10 (8-10) Ravenswood

2.1 Bout 169

S4 Sawyer Robinson-9 (8-6) Oak Hill

1.2 Bout 74

N5 Chloe Dutton-12 (16-14) Tyler Consolidated 8

3.1 Bout 277

S2 Kinley Buckley-11 (22-3) George Washington 5

1.3 Bout 75

N7 Helena Fowler-9 (9-13) Morgantown

2.2 Bout 170

N3 Kylah Cunningham-11 (15-7) Wheeling Park

1.4 Bout 76

S6 Emma Boley-10 (7-9) Midland Trail 4 Weight Class

Bout 358 1st

S1 Allie Bowles-11 (16-0) Liberty 3

1.5 Bout 77 2nd

N8 Remy Osbourne-10 (12-12) Ripley

2.3 Bout 171

N4 Madison Clark-12 (13-7) Jefferson

1.6 Bout 78

S5 Lily Johnson-9 (10-11) Hurricane 6

3.2 Bout 278

N2 Morgan Brandon-10 (20-14) John Marshall 7

1.7 Bout 79

S7 Azlin Thrasher-12 (2-2) Parkersburg

2.4 Bout 172

S3 Avery Ferguson-9 (23-12) Parkersburg South Bout 362 2nd

1.8 Bout 80

N6 Kendra Falcone-11 (7-11) Wheeling Park 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 173

Loser of 1.2 Bout 229 Bout 307

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 279

Bout 174

Loser of 1.4 Bout 230 Bout 359 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 175

Loser of 1.6 Bout 231 Bout 308

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 280

Bout 176

Loser of 1.8 Bout 232

Loser of 2.2
Bout 360 5th

6th

Bout 361 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

165.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Olivia Blonn-11 (25-7) Buckhannon-Upshur 1

1.1 Bout 81

S8 No One- (-) No School

2.1 Bout 177

S4 Hannah Parker-10 (4-7) Princeton

1.2 Bout 82

N5 Jorja Hawkins-10 (8-14) Morgantown 8

3.1 Bout 281

S2 Delilah Taylor-12 (19-9) Shady Spring 5

1.3 Bout 83

N7 Calliope Lovelace-10 (1-11) Musselman

2.2 Bout 178

N3 Kailyn Penkov-10 (10-5) Moorefield

1.4 Bout 84

S6 Maddy Baldwin-9 (8-22) Riverside 4 Weight Class

Bout 363 1st

S1 Makaylee Bennett-10 (19-5) Greenbrier East 3

1.5 Bout 85 2nd

N8 No One- (-) No School

2.3 Bout 179

N4 Jaycee McEndree-10 (25-13) John Marshall

1.6 Bout 86

S5 Malazja Starcher-10 (16-11) Ripley 6

3.2 Bout 282

N2 Kymber Heldreth-10 (21-2) Wheeling Park 7

1.7 Bout 87

S7 Rae Lynn Strothers-9 (0-2) Parkersburg

2.4 Bout 180

S3 Jaylee Alderman-10 (20-4) Nicholas County Bout 367 2nd

1.8 Bout 88

N6 Jozie Madden-11 (11-7) Magnolia 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 181

Loser of 1.2 Bout 233 Bout 309

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 283

Bout 182

Loser of 1.4 Bout 234 Bout 364 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 183

Loser of 1.6 Bout 235 Bout 310

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 284

Bout 184

Loser of 1.8 Bout 236

Loser of 2.2
Bout 365 5th

6th

Bout 366 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

185.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY West Virginia Girls State Invitational Championships 2026

N1 Abby Radabaugh-12 (28-3) Buckhannon-Upshur 1

1.1 Bout 89

S8 Madison Fink-Miller-10 (2-4) Princeton

2.1 Bout 185

S4 Bayleigh Meadows-9 (8-6) Liberty

1.2 Bout 90

N5 Kourtney Smith-9 (5-7) Moorefield 8

3.1 Bout 285

S2 Kaelyn Rogers-9 (7-9) Oak Hill 5

1.3 Bout 91

N7 London Fankhouser-10 (5-8) Wheeling Park

2.2 Bout 186

N3 Natalie Koontz-11 (14-15) Berkeley Springs

1.4 Bout 92

S6 Sienna Breedlove-11 (9-5) Lincoln County 4 Weight Class

Bout 368 1st

S1 Nevaeh Hundley-10 (8-8) Spring Valley 3

1.5 Bout 93 2nd

N8 Joell Ackerson-9 (3-10) Robert C Byrd

2.3 Bout 187

N4 Aries Fragman-11 (5-3) Lincoln

1.6 Bout 94

S5 Kenadee Ingram-10 (7-11) George Washington 6

3.2 Bout 286

N2 Terriona Gibbons-11 (18-5) Wheeling Park 7

1.7 Bout 95

S7 Hailey Farley-12 (9-10) PikeView

2.4 Bout 188

S3 Lillian Beck-10 (18-7) George Washington Bout 372 2nd

1.8 Bout 96

N6 Toni Thomas-11 (10-10) Tyler Consolidated 2 3rd

Loser of 1.1

Bout 189

Loser of 1.2 Bout 237 Bout 311

Loser of 2.3

Loser of 1.3 Bout 287

Bout 190

Loser of 1.4 Bout 238 Bout 369 3rd

Loser of 2.4

Loser of 1.5 Loser of 3.2 4th

Bout 191

Loser of 1.6 Bout 239 Bout 312

Loser of 2.1

Loser of 1.7 Bout 288

Bout 192

Loser of 1.8 Bout 240

Loser of 2.2
Bout 370 5th

6th

Bout 371 7th

8th

True 2nd True 2nd

 Loser of 3.1

235.0
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